
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

13-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14354

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

90923

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 3 1 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 3600  3290.00  9870.005MTR

 2 2 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 1770  1568.00  3136.005MTR

 2 3 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 2705  2448.00  4896.005MTR

 2 4 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 2470  3168.00  6336.005MTR

 1 5 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 4285  3935.00  3935.005MTR

 1 6 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 2970  2695.00  2695.005MTR

 1 7 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 3335  3041.00  3041.005MTR

 3 8 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 3800  3480.00  10440.005MTR

 1 9 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 3725  3520.00  3520.005MTR

 7 10 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 6640  6150.00  43050.005MTR

 1 11 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- CHIKU 4170  3570.00  3570.005MTR

 2 12 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 4135  3795.00  7590.005MTR

 2 13 540752SURAT WORK-52 NO- 4770  4390.00  8780.005MTR

 28
 116402.00

 2771.49Total SGST:

 2771.49Total CGST

 110859.00Taxable Amt:

 110859.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. ONE LAKHS SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED TWO ONLY

Round Off  0.02

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  28  110859.00  2771.49  2771.49  0.00 5  116401.98

 0.00 2771.49  2771.49 110859.00 28
Total:

 116401.98

282117428924

122630557676365

f4b9b16d3d532a3c3590bbc910463331ba616ff88

13605892f8e0db12649ba91

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,101,727.54OUTSTANDING :


